
QDU                               queenslanddebatingunion
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Senior A

Academy Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Tuesday, 20 February 2024
Debate Thursday, 7 March 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024
Academy Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024
Debate Thursday, 18 April 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024
Academy Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Tuesday, 16 April 2024 NO Tuesday, 16 April 2024 NO NO
Debate Thursday, 9 May 2024 Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Wednesday, 8 May 2024
Academy NO NO Tuesday, 7 May 2024 NO NO NO
Debate Thursday, 30 May 2024 Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Wednesday, 29 May 2024

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 SENIORS
Academy Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024
Debate Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Wednesday, 28 February 2024
Academy Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024
Debate Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wednesday, 13 March 2024
Academy Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Tuesday, 16 April 2024 NO Tuesday, 16 April 2024 NO
Debate Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Wednesday, 1 May 2024
Academy NO NO Tuesday, 7 May 2024 NO NO
Debate Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Wednesday, 22 May 2024

Year 5 Year 6
Academy Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Tuesday, 16 July 2024
Debate Thursday, 25 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024
Academy Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Tuesday, 6 August 2024
Debate Thursday, 29 August 2024 Thursday, 29 August 2024
Academy Tuesday, 10 September 2024 Tuesday, 10 September 2024
Debate Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Wednesday, 9 October 2024
Academy Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Tuesday, 15 October 2024
Debate Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024

Debate dates in BLACK are prepared debates
Debate dates in RED are short prep debates
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